ALLOCATION FOR CIVIL AVIATION DEVELOPMENT,

WEST MALAYSIA, 1971-75
($ million)
Airports

Kuala Lumpur

Penang

Johore

Kota Bharu

Other airports

Communications and Navigational Aids
Air traffic control system
Radar surveillance unit
Flight test unit ...
Others

Malaysia Airlines Berhad (MAL)

Total

7.4
3.7
6.3
4.8
1.4

114
2.2
2.7
4.9

5.0*

49.8



